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DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-——— DESCRIPTION-—————-
1077748 303 TAXI 3310 OCT TRANSP-SPEC ED 4,692.00
1078409 A&R DIAGNOSTIC SERVICE 3230 REPAIRS TO BURNERS FOR Kl 536.70
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 CATALOGUE NO. NN 901, WHI 24.95
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4126 ESTIMATED SHIPPING AND HA 9.95
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4100 CASTILE BLUE GLAZE 31.73
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4100 CASTILE BLUE GLAZE 51.77
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4100 HYACINTH GLAZE 16.02
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4100 HYACINTH GLAZE 26.13
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4100 OASIS BLUE GLAZE 30.13
1000028 A.R.T. STUDIO 4100 OASIS BLUE GLAZE 49.17

239.85
1062632 A-1 AIR COMPRESSOR CORP 4100 445-4205 EXHAUST VALVE 151.12
1062632 A-1 AIR COMPRESSOR CORP 4100 445-4217 INTAKE VALVE 162.37

313.49
1059031 ACACIA ACADEMY 6720 OCT TUITION-SPEC ED 2,979.46
1061572 ACE HARDWARE 4100 INVOICE # 322619 HARDWA 19.40
1061572 ACE HARDWARE 4100 INVOICE # 322620 HARDWARE 37.12
1061572 ACE HARDWARE 4100 INVOICE # 322626 HARDWARE 8.34

64.86
1074942 ACTION FENCE 5300 TH FENCING 19,638.00
1073368 ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL SY 3210 PROVIDE TWICE MONTHLY WAS
1073368 ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL SY 3210 PROVIDE EVERY OTHER MONTH
1073368 ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL SY 3210 PROVIDE TWICE MONTHLY WAS
1073368 ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL SY 3210 PROVIDE TWICE MONTHLY WAS

198.00
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 PLEATED 12X24X4 58.68
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 PLEATED 14X20X2 73.68
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 PLEATED 16X20X2 106.20
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 PLEATED 16X20X4 63.60
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 PLEATED 16X25X2 152.64
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 PLEATED 20X20X2 222.48
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 PLEATED 20X25X2 524.50
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 PLEATED 20X25X4 158.40
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 PLEATED 24X24X2 44.28
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 PLEATED 24X24X4 41.70
1059776 AIR FILTER ENGINEERS INC 4100 PLEATED 25X16X4 139.20

1,585.36
1050329 AIRES CONSULTING 5300 PERFORM SOIL CLASSIFICATI 4,660.00
1050329 AIRES CONSULTING 3191 NOT TO EXCEED 1,405.00
6,065.00

1071809 AJAX UNIFORM SERVICES 3405 WEEKLY DUST-MOP SERVICE 50.00
1071809 AJAX UNIFORM SERVICES 3405 WEEKLY DUST-MOP SERVICE 50.00
1071809 AJAX UNIFORM SERVICES 3405 WEEKLY DUST-MOP SERVICE 50.00
1071809 AJAX UNIFORM SERVICES 3405 WEEKLY DUST-MOP SERVICE 50.00
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1061339 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4900 #5010-1341/BIG BANG THE 14.40
1061339 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4900 #5010-1343/ENDER’'S GAME 14.40
1061339 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4900 #5020-1348/CITY OF LOST 14.40
1061339 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4900 #5022-1341/ SEA OF MONST 8.10
1061339 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4900 #5022-1349/CITY...SOULS 8.10
1061339 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4900 #5040-1331/TRW POSTER 12.80
1061339 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4900 #5042-1331/TRW: SEEK... 8.10
1061339 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4900 #5220-1331 - BBW POSTER 12.80
1061339 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4900 #5222-1331 - BBW BKMARK 9.00
1061339 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4900 #5225-1332/BBW MUG 25.20
1061339 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4900 #5228-1331/BBW LIST -2 .90
1061339 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4900 S/H 13.00
141.20
1062168 ALEXIAN BROTHERS BEHAVIOR 6720 HOSP TUTORING-SPEC ED 105.00
1062168 ALEXIAN BROTHERS BEHAVIOR 6720 HOSP TUTORING-SPEC ED 385.00
490.00
1071910 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 3405 MAITENANCE AGREEMENT/2 EL 772.50
1071922 ALLEGRA PRINT & IMAGING 3170 REPORT COVERS 48.00
1062615 ALLIED WASTE SERVICES 3210 WASTE HAULING FOR THE DIS 2,214.04
1062615 ALLIED WASTE SERVICES 3210 WASTE HAULING FOR THE DIS 2,512.43
4,726.47
1072466 AMERICAN CERAMIC SOCIETY 4126 CERAMICS MONTHLY MAGAZINE 34.95
1070111 AMERICANEAGLE.COM 4161 NOV IDEV &WEB HOSTING 550.00
1056046 ANDERSON LOCK 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR NO 157.67
1012254 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS 3230 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE 90.96
1012254 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS 3230 PEST CONTROL SERVICE-MONT 95.00
1012254 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS 3230 ASC MONTHLY PEST CONTROL 57.75
243.71
1062366 MARY ANDERSON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1059521 APPERSON 4100 A-10-ID100CA 32.50
1059521 APPERSON 4100 A-10-ID100A 97.50
1059521 APPERSON 4100 A-10-ID100A 195.00
1059521 APPERSON 4100 APPROXIMATE SHIPPING 9.51
1059521 APPERSON 4100 APPROXIMATE SHIPPING 9.52
1059521 APPERSON 4100 APPROXIMATE SHIPPING 9.52
353.55
1074944 AQUA DESIGNS 5300 DGS - IRRIGATION 9,510.00
1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 POOL SUPPLIES FOR OCTOBER 1,489.64
1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR NO 31.62
1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR NO 48.30
1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR DE 1,223.90
2,793.46
1058609 ARAMARK SCHL NUTRITION SE 3190 REIMBURSEABLE MEALS 150,291.25

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/14
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196046 91010 12/17/13 1073945 ARIEL SUPPLY INC 4100 HP IN CARTRIDGE BK 66.50
196046 91010 12/17/13 1073945 ARIEL SUPPLY INC 4100 HP INK CARTRIDGE CN 24.95
196046 91010 12/17/13 1073945 ARIEL SUPPLY INC 4100 HP INK CARTRIDGE MA 24.95
196046 91010 12/17/13 1073945 ARIEL SUPPLY INC 4100 HP INK CARTRIDGE YW 24.95
196046 91010 12/17/13 1073945 ARIEL SUPPLY INC 4114 LEXMARK E240 TONER CARTRI 73.45
TOTAL CHECK 214.80
196047 91010 12/17/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 4,280.60
196047 91010 12/17/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 4,329.45
196047 91010 12/17/13 1062163 AT&T 3900 SUMMARY BILLING 38.00
196047 91010 12/17/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 128.75
196047 91010 12/17/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 128.75
196047 91010 12/17/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 128.75
196047 91010 12/17/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 128.75
196047 91010 12/17/13 1062163 AT&T 3401 SUMMARY BILLING 149.54
196047 91010 12/17/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 222.88
196047 91010 12/17/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 222.89
196047 91010 12/17/13 1062163 AT&T 3401 SUMMARY BILLING 598.18
196047 91010 12/17/13 1062163 AT&T 3400 SUMMARY BILLING 857.08
TOTAL CHECK 11,213.62
196048 91010 12/17/13 1062141 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 3400 LONG DISTANCE 40.52
196048 91010 12/17/13 1062141 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 3400 LONG DISTANCE 40.52
196048 91010 12/17/13 1062141 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 3400 LONG DISTANCE 54.02
TOTAL CHECK 135.06
196049 91010 12/17/13 1002704 ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT SOURCE 4100 CHALK 299.00
196049 91010 12/17/13 1002704 ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT SOURCE 4100 SHIPPING 35.00
TOTAL CHECK 334.00
196050 91010 12/17/13 9990218 LINDA D AUGUSTYN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
196051 91010 12/17/13 1070911 AWARD CONCEPTS, INC 4101 SERVICE AWARD 141.36
196051 91010 12/17/13 1070911 AWARD CONCEPTS, INC 4101 SERVICE AWARD 113.54
TOTAL CHECK 254.90
196052 91010 12/17/13 1057588 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO 4100 SML-LINK PRESENTATION PIL 86.26
196052 91010 12/17/13 1057588 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO 4100 LINECO SELF ADHESIVE TAPE 118.16
TOTAL CHECK 204.42
196053 91010 12/17/13 1062413 B. GUNTHER & COMPANY, INC 4100 #881, "2D BEST IN SHOW" R 4.34
196053 91010 12/17/13 1062413 B. GUNTHER & COMPANY, INC 4100 #881, "3D BEST IN SHOW" R 4.34
196053 91010 12/17/13 1062413 B. GUNTHER & COMPANY, INC 4100 #881, "BEST IN CATEGORY" 47.78
196053 91010 12/17/13 1062413 B. GUNTHER & COMPANY, INC 4100 #881, "PEOPLE’'S CHOICE" R 8.68
196053 91010 12/17/13 1062413 B. GUNTHER & COMPANY, INC 4100 COPY CHANGE CHARGE 7.72
196053 91010 12/17/13 1062413 B. GUNTHER & COMPANY, INC 4100 ESTIMATED SHIPPING AND HA 24.12
196053 91010 12/17/13 1062413 B. GUNTHER & COMPANY, INC 4100 PIN BACKS 4.05
TOTAL CHECK 101.03
196054 91010 12/17/13 1058951 BAKER & TAYLOR (BOOKS) 4300 MISC. BKS/B&T ORDER #63 1,892.35
196054 91010 12/17/13 1058951 BAKER & TAYLOR (BOOKS) 4300 MISC. BKS/B&T ORDER #62 400.53
196054 91010 12/17/13 1058951 BAKER & TAYLOR (BOOKS) 4300 P.O. 140652 -14.95
TOTAL CHECK 2,277.93
196055 91010 12/17/13 9991656 ANTHONY BAKKEN 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
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196056 91010 12/17/13 9991629 CHRISTINE BALSANO 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 47.00
196057 91010 12/17/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 CLEANING TUBA ROTARY VALV 145.00
196057 91010 12/17/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 MATT JOHNSON REPAIR LABOR 200.00
196057 91010 12/17/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 7017  KING 650 'DIPLOMAT' FLUGE 959.00
196057 91010 12/17/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-31768, INSTRUME 88.96
196057 91010 12/17/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-31807, CLARINET 155.00
196057 91010 12/17/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-32098, INSTRUME 4.60
196057 91010 12/17/13 1072110 BANDSOURCE 3230 INVOICE I-32109, INSTRUME 20.00
TOTAL CHECK 1,572.56
196058 91010 12/17/13 1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 THE ROAD 420.00
196058 91010 12/17/13 1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 IN COLD BLOOD: A TRUE ACC 360.00
196058 91010 12/17/13 1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 THE ROAD 336.00
196058 91010 12/17/13 1073864 BARNES & NOBLE #2304 4211 THERE ARE NO CHILDREN HER 627.20
TOTAL CHECK 1,743.20
196059 91010 12/17/13 9991630 LUCIO BARTOLAI 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
196060 91010 12/17/13 9991631 THOMAS BATTAGLIA 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
196061 91010 12/17/13 1074550 BATTERY GIANT 4100 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 303.80
196062 91010 12/17/13 9990010 ALAN BEKKEDAL 2225 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 203.00
196063 91010 12/17/13 9990013 GREG BELINA 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
196064 91010 12/17/13 9990016 JOHN BELSKIS 2225 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 250.00
196064 91010 12/17/13 9990016 JOHN BELSKIS 2225 SEPT-NOV’13 REIMB 750.00
TOTAL CHECK 1,000.00
196065 91010 12/17/13 1062419 BIO CORPORATION 4100 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 66.92
196065 91010 12/17/13 1062419 BIO CORPORATION 4100 LARGE PLAIN PIGEON PAIL 567.00
TOTAL CHECK 633.92
196066 91010 12/17/13 1059686 BIO-RAD LABORATORIES 4100 BACTERIAL TRANSFORMATION 409.00
196067 91010 12/17/13 9990045 JEFFREY BLEI 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
196068 91010 12/17/13 1060878 BLICK ART MATERIALS 4137 #131091206, ECONOMY WHITE 55.00
196069 91010 12/17/13 1059135 BOATHOUSE SPORTS 4100 EMBROIDERY SETUP 148.00
196069 91010 12/17/13 1059135 BOATHOUSE SPORTS 4100 QUOTATION QO-00764-14 7 1,344.00
196069 91010 12/17/13 1059135 BOATHOUSE SPORTS 4100 SHIPPING 10.50
TOTAL CHECK 1,502.50
196070 91010 12/17/13 9990934 KRISTIN BORMANN 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
196071 91010 12/17/13 9990078 SANDRA MARIE SANSONE BREN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
196072 91010 12/17/13 1072064 CHERYL BRUBAKER 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
196073 91010 12/17/13 9990100 DEBORAH BRUNS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
196074 91010 12/17/13 9990101 ROBERT BRUNS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
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JUDITH BUSH
RAY BUTKUS
RICHARD BUTTON

BUTTREY RENTAL SERVICE IN 3250
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BUTTREY RENTAL SERVICE IN 3250

C.0.R.E. ACADEMY
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DONNA K CAMERON

MICHELLE CANNAN
JUDITH CARITHERS

CARLSON ART & PAINT STORE 4124
CARLSON ART & PAINT STORE 4137
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VENCHK11

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/14

—————————————— VENDOR-———-—————---- ACCT ————-—-DESCRIPTION-—————- AMOUNT
4100 SEE ATTACHED FOR WRESTLIN 2,441.51
4100 SHIPPING 58.24
4100 SHIPPING 43.13
4100 WOMEN DQT VICTORY SHORT 750.00
4100 WOMENS DQT VICTORY SINGLE 975.00
4100 BADEN PERFECTION ELITE BA 447.92
4100 HEAVY DUTY ANTI-WHIP BASK 71.88
4100 MARKYV SCOREBOARDS 39.95
4100 SHIPPING 39.17
4,866.80
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
NOT TO EXCEED AIR COMPRE 125.40
2 DAY RENTAL OF 50' HOSE 8.22
2DAY RENTAL OF 185 CFM CO 130.00
2DAY RENTAL OF SPRINKLER 19.32
282.94
3310 OCT TRANSP CORE-SPED 2,251.48
6720 OCT TUITION-SPEC ED 4,748.48
6720 OCT TUITION-SPEC ED 3,875.52
8,624.00
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
INVOICE DATED 11/5/13, 22 37.40
#MT30070-7, 3M PHOTO-MOUN 117.28
154.68
4100 INVOICE # 329381 AIR FIL 21.79
7011 INVOICE # 330870 TUBING 39.49
61.28
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 127.82
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
4114 HP LJ PRO 400 M401N 251.04
4161 AIR-CT5508-HA-K9 CISCO 55 9,600.00
4161 AIR-PWR-5500-AC CISCO 550 717.60
4161 CON-SNTP-CT5508HA SMARTNE 1,792.00
5417 2166976 - LOGITECH WIRELE 57.00
5417 2857041 - SAMSUNG CHROMEB 249.00
4161 L-LIC-CT5508-100A 100 AP 15,597.60
4161 R-W-PI12-M-K9WCS 7.0 TO 957.60
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196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 4161 CON-SAU-PI12LF5H SW APP S 5,180.00
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 4161 CON-SNTP-LCT100A SMARTNET 1,820.00
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 4114 MSH FB WRLS MOBILE USB MO 21.00
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 4114 HP LJ 4250 4350 OEM MAINT 238.44
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 4114 REPAIR FEES 74.99
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 5302 115175 - BELKIN BLUE 1000 1,215.00
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 4114  MID ATLANTIC KEYS F/FRONT 29.40
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 5417 ITEM#2166976 LOGITECH WIR 57.00
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 4100 2239857 — WEST POINT COMP 135.00
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 5302 103275 - BELKIN BULK CABL 486.00
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 7012 POS-XION SHORT RANGE SCA 37.00
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 5302 TRANSITION HOUSE WIRING C 704.20
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 4114 PRICE ADJUSTMENT -74.99
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 4114 XFX RADEON HD5450 512MB D 27.83
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 5302 TRANSITION HOUSE WIRING C 2,677.69
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 5302 TRANSITION HOUSE WIRING C 1,404.15
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 4100 EPSON ARTISAN 1430 CLR IN 231.00
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 5302 TRANSITION HOUSE WIRING C 60.00
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 5302 TRANSITION HOUSE WIRING C 58.35
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 5302 TRANSITION HOUSE WIRING C 182.40
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 4114 HGST 320GB 7.2K 2.5IN SAT 81.00
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 5417 2529776 - XFX RADEON HD54 27.83
196089 91010 12/17/13 1060091 CDW-G 5302 #1212597 BRETFORD NB COMP 1,032.00
TOTAL CHECK 44,927.13
196090 91010 12/17/13 1076853 CENTER ON DEAFNESS 6720 OCT TUITION-SPEC ED 2,763.45
196091 91010 12/17/13 1072735 COTG 4901 BOOKLET FINISHER STAPLES 110.00
196091 91010 12/17/13 1072735 COTG 4901 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 13.00
TOTAL CHECK 123.00
196092 91010 12/17/13 1070492 CHILDREN'S HOME ASSOC. OF 6720 AUG RETRO-SPEC ED 6.20
196093 91010 12/17/13 9990170 DAVID CLAUS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
196094 91010 12/17/13 9990179 ROBERT COHOON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
196095 91010 12/17/13 1061891 COMCAST 3400 NETWORK SERVICE 4,439.81
196095 91010 12/17/13 1061891 COMCAST 3400 NETWORK SERVICE 4,439.81
196095 91010 12/17/13 1061891 COMCAST 3400 NETWORK SERVICE 4,439.82
196095 91010 12/17/13 1061891 COMCAST 3400 NETWORK SERVICE 4,439.81
196095 91010 12/17/13 1061891 COMCAST 3400 NETWORK SERVICE 4,439.81
196095 91010 12/17/13 1061891 COMCAST 3400 NETWORK SERVICE 4,439.82
TOTAL CHECK 26,638.88
196096 91010 12/17/13 1002340 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 4660 ELECTRIC-LEGION FIELD 15.31
196097 91010 12/17/13 1076875 COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT INC 4100 KNB-57-L BATTERY 332.00
196098 91010 12/17/13 1063044 COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DIS 6712 HOSP TUTORING-SPEC ED 1,215.00
196099 91010 12/17/13 1072984 CONCEPT ONE MEDIA 3320 DEPOSIT FOR CTE VIDEO 3,000.00
196099 91010 12/17/13 1072984 CONCEPT ONE MEDIA 3320 DGN PORTION OF FEE FOR PR 3,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 6,000.00

196100 91010 12/17/13 1052065 CONSERYV FS 4100 50 LB BAGS 100% CALCIUM C 1,654.80
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196100
196100
196101
196102
196103
196104
196105
196106
196106
196107
196108
196109
196110
196111
196112
196113
196114
196114
196114

196114
196114

196115
196115
196116
196117
196118
196119
196119

196120

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13

TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13

TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13

TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13

TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13

TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13

196121

DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-——— DESCRIPTION-—————-
1052065 CONSERV FS 4100 50 LB BAGS FIELD MARKING 208.80
1052065 CONSERV FS 4100 TRIMEC 3WAY LOW ODOR AMIN 180.00
2,043.60
1056169 CONTROLLED ENVIRONMENTAL 3230 HVAC REPAIRS 722.00
1074806 COOLER SMART 4100 WATER COOLER RENTAL 7/1/1 157.50
9990251 DENIS COSTELLO 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
1003390 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 4100 1257 LEVITON SPDT 20 AMP 140.58
9990271 SCOTT CUMMING 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1078563 CW BURNS 5300 PLUMBING-TRANS HOUSE 93,214.80
1078563 CW BURNS 5300 TH PLUMBING 12,861.00
106,075.80

1002628 DAOES/TECHNOLOGY CTROF D 6714 '13-'14 CHARGE BACK 201,186.19
1074408 MARCIA DARCY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
9990296 JUDITH DAVID 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
9990297 CATHERINE M DAVIDSON 2225 MONTLHY MEDICAL REIMB 215.20
9990324 DEBORAH L DIPERT 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 222.00
9991634 GAIL DITCHMAN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1058575 MAUREEN DOMBROWSKI 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 10.64
1002869 DOMINICKS FINER FOODS 4127 DOMINICK'S CHARGE ACCOUNT 163.26
1002869 DOMINICKS FINER FOODS 4127 DOMINICK'S CHARGE ACCOUNT 72.73
1002869 DOMINICKS FINER FOODS 4127 DOMINICK'S CHARGE ACCOUNT 50.02
1002869 DOMINICKS FINER FOODS 4127 DOMINICK'S CHARGE ACCOUNT 118.75
1002869 DOMINICKS FINER FOODS 4127 DOMINICK'S CHARGE ACCOUNT 72.98

477.74
1077270 DON WHELPLEY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 104.90
1077270 DON WHELPLEY 2225 RETRO PMT-SEPT-NOV 11.43

116.33
1078164 DOORS DONE RIGHT 4100 416 AL HEAVY DUTY CLOSER 300.00
9991635 GERALDINE DOYLE-SNELL 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 115.00
1054209 DUPAGE COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 3000 VISION/HEARING-SPED 4,306.50
1062189 EASTER SEALS METRO CHICAG 6720 OCT TUITION-SPEC ED 36,331.68
1062189 EASTER SEALS METRO CHICAG 6720 OCT TUITION-SPEC ED 4,882.68

41,214.36

1059713 GEORGE EBLIN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1055558 EDVOTEK-THE BIOTECHNOLOGY 4100 BIOTECHNOLOGY R3STRICTION 395.00

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/14

AMOUNT
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CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT

196121

196122

196123
196123
196123

196124

196125
196125

196126

196127
196127

196128
196129

196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130
196130

196131

196132

196133
196134

91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13

DATE ISSUED

CHECK REGISTER

PAGE NUMBER: 8

VENCHK11

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/14

1055558 EDVOTEK-THE BIOTECHNOLOGY 4100 SHIPPING

9990350

1076778
1076778
1076778

1077769

1063126
1063126

9990372

1064737
1064737

1056801
9990388

1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723
1003723

1058468

1074166

9990401
1073447

IDA P EDWARDS
EJAZZLINES.COM

EJAZZLINES.COM
EJAZZLINES.COM

ELAINE KIES

ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES 3190

VICTORIA IRENE EVERITT

EXACT DATA INC
EXACT DATA INC

GEORGE FEUERSCHWENGER
MARY LYNN J FISHER

FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FLINN SCIENTIFIC

FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES 4300
MATTHEW FORMATO

PETER FOX

VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-——— DESCRIPTION-—————-
39.50
434.50
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
4171  ATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT 42.75
4171 CLOSIN' TIME 36.10
4171 HARD RIGHT 62.40
141.25
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
NOV HOT LUNCH-SPEC ED 152.00
ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES 6720 NOV TUITION-SPEC ED 14,839.61
14,991.61
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
3600 3500B1 (BLUE) 8.5X11 BLAN 600.00
3600 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 90.00
690.00
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 93.38
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
4100 AP4685-10 PK OF RULERS 39.10
4100 AP4787 LITER CUBE SET 31.88
4100 AP7616 SPECTRUM TUBE SYST 203.15
4100 AP7617-NEON SPECTRUM TUBE 31.45
4100 AP7618-HYDROGEN SPECTRUM 31.45
4100 AP7619-HELIUM SPECTRUM TU 31.45
4100 AP8829-GLASS DISPOSAL CON 31.58
4100 AP8830-GLASS DISPOSAL CON 49.13
4100 CO0016-CALCIUM CHLORIDE, A 5.82
4100 LO095-LITHIUM CHLORIDE 7.61
4100 MO0020-MAGNESIUM SULFATE, 27.75
4100 S0344-SODIUM ACETATE, ANH 5.70
4100 SEB8041-FLINN ACID CABINET 696.75
4100 SHIPPING 131.25
4100 THE ORDER WAS ALREADY PLA 18.53
4100 10059, IRON FILLING, 500G 7.77
4100 BO103, BUFFER CAPSULES, P 14.36
4100 BO109 BUFFER CAPSULES, PH 14.36
4100 CO103, COPPER(11) SULFATE 30.20
4100 GP2044, 50ML GRADUATED CY 142.62
4100 S0062, SODIUM CHLORIDE, C 15.42
1,567.33
2013-14 CART 3 1,168.42
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 10.64
NOV TRANSP FT-SPEC ED 1,729.58

FOX TECH CENTER (TRANS) 3310

AMOUNT
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COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99 VENCHK11

FUND - 10 - EDUCATIONAL FUND

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-——— DESCRIPTION-—————-
196135 91010 12/17/13 1057533 FRANCZEK RADELET 3180 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 6,507.50
196135 91010 12/17/13 1057533 FRANCZEK RADELET 3180 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1,655.50
196135 91010 12/17/13 1057533 FRANCZEK RADELET 3180 PROFESSIONAL FEES 509.35
TOTAL CHECK 8,672.35
196136 91010 12/17/13 9990408 DONNA T FRASOR 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
196137 91010 12/17/13 1073676 FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS LTD 4100 LAMP 36V 400W T6 G6.35 BA 35.16
196137 91010 12/17/13 1073676 FULL COMPASS SYSTEMSLTD 7011 MIXER AMP 70W/70V 257.40
196137 91010 12/17/13 1073676 FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS LTD 4100 BATTERIES AA 4PK 1.5V 69.50
TOTAL CHECK 362.06
196138 91010 12/17/13 1010979 G.W. BERKHEIMER COMPANY 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR NO 309.00
196138 91010 12/17/13 1010979 G.W. BERKHEIMER COMPANY 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR NO 39.80
TOTAL CHECK 348.80
196139 91010 12/17/13 1059284 THE GALE GROUP 4300 INV 50408811 EBKS PURCHA 1,955.80
196140 91010 12/17/13 9990443 LAURENCE GASSEN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 169.77
196141 91010 12/17/13 1004010 GAYLORD BROS. 7007 BOOK RETURN CART 720.00
196142 91010 12/17/13 1073602 GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS 6720 DEC TUITION-SPEC ED 9,058.20
196143 91010 12/17/13 1058677 GLENOAKS THERAPEUTIC DAY 6720 OCT TUITION-SPEC ED 16,130.83
196144 91010 12/17/13 1063636 GOLDSTAR LEARNING INC. 4160 MM-ACT ANNUAL ACT MODULE 1,695.00
196144 91010 12/17/13 1063636 GOLDSTAR LEARNING INC. 4160 MMADSR-8500 ANNUAL SOFTWA 13,220.00
TOTAL CHECK 14,915.00
196145 91010 12/17/13 1061576 ENERGYCAP INC 4160 ENERGYCAP PROFESSIONAL SO 1,985.00
196146 91010 12/17/13 1056122 LORRAINE GOODWIN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
196147 91010 12/17/13 1074234 GORDON ENGELBACH 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
196148 91010 12/17/13 9990483 CHARLES H GOSLING 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
196149 91010 12/17/13 9990487 ROBERT GRAHAM 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
196150 91010 12/17/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9296533533 136.16
196150 91010 12/17/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 GRAINGER INVOICE #9253078 64.80
196150 91010 12/17/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9281641317 25.32
196150 91010 12/17/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9283733401 49.06
196150 91010 12/17/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9284333128 BULBS 846.00
196150 91010 12/17/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9287593793 TIMER 65.73
196150 91010 12/17/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9289681406 SUMP 185.00
196150 91010 12/17/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9289799018 ELECT 131.68
196150 91010 12/17/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9289799034 HARDW 155.14
196150 91010 12/17/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE 39290141259 PLUMB 354.71
196150 91010 12/17/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE#9293623535 135.00
196150 91010 12/17/13 1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9294854204 1,876.96
TOTAL CHECK 4,025.56
196151 91010 12/17/13 1076430 LOIS C GRALLER 3000 SL NOV-SPEC ED 525.00

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/14

AMOUNT
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CHECK REGISTER
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CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-——— DESCRIPTION-—————-
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 GIFFIN GRIP SET OF 3 9.12
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 GIFFIN GRIP SET OF 3 13.67
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 SHIMPO BANDING WHEEL 30.40
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 SHIMPO BANDING WHEEL 45.60
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 BRIGHT RED UNDERGLAZE 8.88
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 BRIGHT RED UNDERGLAZE 15.12
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 LAVENDER UNDERGLAZE 7.40
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 LAVENDER UNDERGLAZE 12.60
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 LIME GREEN UNDERGLAZE 8.14
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 LIME GREEN UNDERGLAZE 13.86
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 MINI RIBBON SCULPTING SET 31.06
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 MINI RIBBON SCULPTING SET 52.88
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 PURPLE UNDERGLAZE 13.32
196152 91010 12/17/13 1057159 GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY 4100 PURPLE UNDERGLAZE 22.68
TOTAL CHECK 284.73
196153 91010 12/17/13 1078566 GREEN DEMOLITION 5300 DEMO - TRANS HOUSE 17,788.50
196154 91010 12/17/13 1076865 GRETCHEN SAUER 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
196155 91010 12/17/13 1062540 BARBARA GRIGSBY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
196156 91010 12/17/13 9990503 WILLIAM GRONKO 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 201.97
196157 91010 12/17/13 9991637 BARBARA GSCHIEL 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
196158 91010 12/17/13 9990526 LINDA A HALLECKSON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 47.00
196159 91010 12/17/13 1056802 GERALD HANSEN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 246.38
196160 91010 12/17/13 9990552 THOMAS HAYEK 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
196161 91010 12/17/13 1057313 HEALY,BENDER & ASSOC 3191 EMERGENCY GENERATOR 3,672.00
196162 91010 12/17/13 1071454 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM 7011 HP DESIGNJET T120 24-IN E 900.75
196163 91010 12/17/13 1074805 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM 4114 FUSER ON EXCHANGE 121.00
196163 91010 12/17/13 1074805 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM 4114 SERVICE 130.
196163 91010 12/17/13 1074805 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM 4114 SERVICE REPAIR HP LJ 1102 130.00
TOTAL CHECK 381.00
196164 91010 12/17/13 1078766 HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE EQU 4100 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 13.97
196164 91010 12/17/13 1078766 HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE EQU 4100 INVOICE #0002324657-1N (L 193.42
TOTAL CHECK 207.39
196165 91010 12/17/13 9990572 BARBARA HERTKO 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
196166 91010 12/17/13 1054983 HEWLETT-PACKARD 7015 HP PROLIANT DL380P GEN8 S 8,198.05
196167 91010 12/17/13 1004635 HINCKLEY SPRINGS 4114 WATER SERVICE - RUNNING P 9.00
196167 91010 12/17/13 1004635 HINCKLEY SPRINGS 4100 COFFEE SERVICE FROM JULY 164.37
TOTAL CHECK 173.37
196168 91010 12/17/13 1070177 DIANE HIRES 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13

AMOUNT
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196170
196171

196172
196172
196172
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196172
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196174
196175

196176
196176
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196177
196177
196177
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196178
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196178
196178
196178
196178

196179

196180
196180
196180
196180
196180
196180
196180
196180

91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13

PAGE NUMBER: 11
COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99

CHECK REGISTER

VENCHK11
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/14

DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-——— DESCRIPTION-—————- AMOUNT
1059714 HARVEY HISGEN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
9990580 ALAN HOFFMANN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 62.05
1061819 NANCY HOLT 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 215.00
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 1G SST BLANK WALLPLT 14.68
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 PAINTERS TOUCH 2X GLOSS W -3.44
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 PAINTERS TOUCH 2X GLOSS W 3.44
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 BROWN ALL PURP MASKING PA 35.75
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 PAINTERS TOUCH 2X GLOSS W 6.88
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 TRANS HOUSE SUPPLIES 159.07
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 BROWN ALL PURP MASKING PA 8.24
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 PAINTERS TOUCH 2X GLOSS W 21.96
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 PAINTERS TOUCH 2X GLOSS W -7.77
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 PAINTERS TOUCH 2X GLOSS W -21.96
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 LOCTITE POWER GRAB HVY DU 8.46
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 PAINTERS TOUCH 2X GLOSS W 7.77
1073682 HOME DEPOT 4100 RYOBI 3PC BIT HOLDER SET 127.41
360.49
9990592 KAY L HORN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56
9990601 SUSAN HOWE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 203.67
9991639 CAROL HOWELL 2226 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1063014 ICE MOUNTAIN WATER 4100 BOTTLED WATER SERVICE FOR 61.76
1063014 ICE MOUNTAIN WATER 3700 RENTAL OF WATER COOLER EQ 49.12
110.88
1057158 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES 4650 GAS-ASC 190.08
1057158 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES 4650 GAS-GARAGE 163.44
1057158 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES 4650 GAS-NORTH 6,451.56
1057158 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES 4650 GAS-SOUTH 4,696.52
1057158 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES 4650 GAS-TRANS HOUSE 204.12
11,705.72
1076984 INTEGRYS ENERGY - ELECTRI 4660 ELECTRIC SERVICE 1,571.93
1076984 INTEGRYS ENERGY - ELECTRI 4660 ELECTRIC SERVICE 29,466.94
1076984 INTEGRYS ENERGY - ELECTRI 4660 ELECTRIC SERVICE 1,964.46
1076984 INTEGRYS ENERGY - ELECTRI 4660 ELECTRIC SERVICE 1,768.45
1076984 INTEGRYS ENERGY - ELECTRI 4660 ELECTRIC SERVICE 26,526.82
1076984 INTEGRYS ENERGY - ELECTRI 4660 ELECTRIC SERVICE 221.86
61,520.46
1076112 JAMES SLOUF 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS NOVEMBER GROCERIES S 55.26
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS NOVEMBER GROCERIES S 72.41
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS NOVEMBER GROCERIES S 10.62
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS GROCERY RECEIPTS FOR 25.04
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS GROCERY RECEIPTS FOR 7.19
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS GROCERY RECEIPTS FOR 90.44
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS GROCERY RECEIPTS FOR 46.35
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS GROCERY RECEIPTS FOR 41.13



SPI

DATE: 12/04/2013
TIME: 14:52:30

PAGE NUMBER: 12

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99 VENCHK11

FUND - 10 - EDUCATIONAL FUND

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT

196180
196180
196180
196180
196180
196180
196180
196180
196181
196182
196183
196184
196185
196186
196186

196187
196187
196188
196189
196190
196191
196191
196192
196193
196194
196195
196196
196197
196198
196199

196200
196200

91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13

DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-——— DESCRIPTION-—————-
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS GROCERY RECEIPTS FOR 48.55
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS GROCERY RECEIPTS FOR 115.24
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS GROCERY RECEIPTS FOR 88.49
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4100 FACS EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES F 16.14
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS GROCERY RECEIPTS FOR 47.26
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS NOVEMBER GROCERIES S 16.96
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS NOVEMBER GROCERIES S 37.62
1005138 JEWEL FOOD STORES #54 4127 FACS NOVEMBER GROCERIES S -41.63
677.07

9991844 JILL BROWNING 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
1074176 JOAN KRAUSE POOL 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
9991837 JOHN A ALDWORTH 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
1077921 JOHN GONCIAR 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
9990659 BRUCE JOHNSON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 144.72
1005149 JOHNSON CONTROLS 3405 NORTH MONTHLY FEE 1,061.08
1005149 JOHNSON CONTROLS 3405 YEAR (4) OF (5) 1,348.50

2,409.58
1071679 JON-DON 4100 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 9.73
1071679 JON-DON 4100 QUOTE 187974 MP-PT101719- 190.00

199.73

9990674 PAMELA MARY JONES 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
9990677 RICHARD JONTRY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
9990680 PATRICIA A JORDAN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
1062551 JOSTENS 4900 DIPLOMA COVERS 2,485.00
1062551 JOSTENS 4900 SHIPPING CHARGE 161.96

2,646.96
1078401 JUDITH HAMONTRE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
9991696 VICTORIA KAHLE 2225 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 419.60
9991857 SCOTT KASIK 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
9990704 ROBERT M KATREIN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
9990706 DENISE BARBARA KAVANAUGH 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
9990711 DALE ANN KELLY 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
9990716 TERRENCE S KENT 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00
9991860 KEVIN KEOGH 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13
1070492 KIEFER SCHOOL 6720 OCT TUITION-SPEC ED 2,890.80
1070492 KIEFER SCHOOL 6720 SEPT RETRO-SPEC ED 12.40

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/14

AMOUNT



SPI

DATE: 12/04/2013
TIME: 14:52:30

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99

FUND - 10 - EDUCATIONAL FUND

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-——— DESCRIPTION-—————-
TOTAL CHECK 2,903.20

196201 91010 12/17/13 9991653 CHARLOTTE KINNANE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00

196202 91010 12/17/13 9990746 WILLIAM E KOLEK 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 169.77

196203 91010 12/17/13 1072450 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI 4102 SERVICE SUPPLE CONTRACT F 1,742.40

196203 91010 12/17/13 1072450 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI 4102 COLOR COPIES OVERAGE CHAR 8.56

196203 91010 12/17/13 1072450 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI 4100 KONICA MINOLTA COPY CHARG 18.25
TOTAL CHECK 1,769.21

196204 91010 12/17/13 1076212 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI 4102 6 MONTH PO FOR LEASE PAYM 4,325.00

196204 91010 12/17/13 1076212 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI 4102 P.O. 141085 233.96

196204 91010 12/17/13 1076212 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI 4102 P.O. 141085 233.96
TOTAL CHECK 4,792.92

196205 91010 12/17/13 9990766 CYNTHIA A KRAUSE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 120.62

196206 91010 12/17/13 1060148 L.J. MORSE CONSTRUCTION C 5300 RENOV.-TRANS HOUSE 63,332.39

196206 91010 12/17/13 1060148 L.J. MORSE CONSTRUCTION C 5300 TRAN HOUSE RENOV 106,432.79
TOTAL CHECK 169,765.18

196207 91010 12/17/13 9990831 KATHLEEN M LEZON 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00

196208 91010 12/17/13 1078654 LIBERTY FLAGS & BANNERS 5300 DELIVERY, ASSEMBLY AND IN 700.00

196208 91010 12/17/13 1078654 LIBERTY FLAGS & BANNERS 5300 PER ATTACHED QUOTE : 20FT 1,495.00
TOTAL CHECK 2,195.00

196209 91010 12/17/13 1076064 LINDA GONCIAR 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13

196210 91010 12/17/13 1074584 LINDA Z'S SEWING CENTER 4100 BERNINA 330 BOBBIN CASES 150.00

196211 91010 12/17/13 1060713 LINDEN OAKS HOSPITAL 6720 HOSP TUTORING-SPEC ED 280.00

196212 91010 12/17/13 9990841 KATHLEEN H LISS 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00

196213 91010 12/17/13 1005670 LITTLE FRIENDS, INC. 6720 NOV&DEC TUITION-SPED 5,137.08

196214 91010 12/17/13 9990849 DANA L LOGAN 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00

196215 91010 12/17/13 1076071 LOIS BALK 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13

196216 91010 12/17/13 9991641 BYRON LOTT 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 145.56

196217 91010 12/17/13 9990859 KATHLEEN MARIE LUCZYNSKI 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 250.00

196218 91010 12/17/13 9991973 LYNDSIE LONG 3320 MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB 34.80

196219 91010 12/17/13 1073065 MACNEAL SCHOOL 6720 NOV TUITION-SPEC ED 1,846.44

196220 91010 12/17/13 9991642 RUPERT MALONE 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 41.13

196221 91010 12/17/13 9990895 JUDITH MANNING 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 146.71

196222 91010 12/17/13 1061225 MARIANJOY REHAB HOSPITAL 3000 RS 102412-SPEC ED 124.00

PAGE NUMBER: 13
VENCHK11

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/14

AMOUNT



SPI

DATE: 12/04/2013
TIME: 14:52:30

PAGE NUMBER: 14

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99 VENCHK11

FUND - 10 - EDUCATIONAL FUND

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT

196223
196223
196223
196223
196223
196223
196223
196223
196223
196223
196223
196223
196223
196223
196223

196224
196225

196226
196226
196226
196226
196226

196227
196228

196229
196229

196230
196230

196231
196231
196231
196231
196231
196231
196231
196231

196232
196233
196234

91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13
TOTAL CHECK
91010 12/17/13
91010 12/17/13

91010 12/17/13

DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-——— DESCRIPTION-—————-
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 3.5MM MALE TO BNC FEMALE 82.40
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 35 FOOT CABLE 221.40
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 ADAPTER 34.90
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 DUCT TAPE 63.90
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 EXTENSION CORD 149.80
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 GREEN SCREEN 123.45
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 LIGHT CABLE 45.00
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 LIGHT CLAMP 104.94
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 MINITO XLR 87.60
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 UNITAG 22.31
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 VGA TO TV CONVERTER 75.60
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 VIDEO ADAPTER 51.29
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 XLR-1/4 MALE 10FT 55.96
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 3T HARD DRIVE 148.49
1058237 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY 4100 GREEN SCREEN -123.45
1,143.59
1073380 TIMOTHY MASH 2225 MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB 38.26
9990917 LOUKIA M MASTRODIMOS 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00